
Aiki Toyohiko 

Gifu University 

Yanagido 1-1 

501-1193 Gifu 

Japan 

aiki@gifu-u.ac.jp 

 

Almahameed Mohammad 

Irbid National University 

15 

Aidon Irbid 

Jordan 

al_mahameed2000@yahoo.com 

 

Amar Micol 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via A. Scarpa 16 

199 Roma 

Italy 

amar@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Andreucci Daniele 

Università di Roma Sapienza  

Dip. Metodi e Modelli Matematici 

via A.Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

ITALY 

andreucci@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 Bandle Catherine 

University of Basel 

Römerstrasse 5 

4147 Aesch 

Switzerland 

c.bandle@gmx.ch 

 

Bemelmans Josef 

RWTH Aachen 

Templergraben 55 

52062 Aachen 

Germany 

bemelmans@rwth-aachen.de 

 

Beretta Elena 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Piazza Aldo Moro 2 

185 Roma 

Italia 

beretta@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Bersani Alberto 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

via A. Scarpa, 16 

161 Rome 

Italy 

bersani@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Biroli Marco 

Politecnico di Milano 

PiazzaLeonardo da Vinci, 32 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

marco.biroli@polimi.it 

 

Bisegna Paolo 

University of Rome Tor Vergata 

via del Politecnico 1 

133 Rome 

Italy 

bisegna@uniroma2.it 

 

Bögelein Verena 

University of Parma 

viale G.P. Usberti, 53/a 

43100 Parma 

Italy 

boegelein@mi.uni-erlangen.de 

 

Borsuk Mikhail 

University of Warmia and Mazury in Olsztyn 

Zolnierska, 14 

10-561 Olsztyn 

Poland 

borsuk@uwm.edu.pl 

 

Boukrouche Mahdi 

Saint-Etienne University 

23 Dr Paul Michelon 

42023 Saint-Etienne 

France 

Mahdi.Boukrouche@univ-st-etienne.fr 

 

Brighi Bernard 

Université de Haute Alsace 

4, rue des Frères Lumiere 

68093 Mulhouse 

France 

Bernard.Brighi@uha.fr 

 

Brillard Alain 

University of Haute-Alsace 

2 rue des Frères Lumiere 

68093 Mulhouse 

France 

Alain.Brillard@uha.fr 

 

Bronsard Lia 

McMaster University 

1280 Main St. W 

L8S 4K1 Hamilton 

Canada 

bronsard@mcmaster.ca 

 



Capdeboscq Yves 

University of Oxford 

Mathematical Insitute 

OX13LB Oxford 

UK 

yves.capdeboscq@maths.ox.ac.uk 

 

Capitanelli Raffaela 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

raffaela.capitanelli@uniroma1.it 

 

Capuzzo Dolcetta Italo 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

P. A. Moro, 3 

I-00185 Roma 

Italia 

capuzzo@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Carillo Sandra 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via Antonio Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

carillo@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Cavaterra Cecilia 

Dipartimento di Matematica 

Università degli Studi di Milano 

Via Saldini 50 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

cecilia.cavaterra@unimi.it 

 

Cesaroni Annalisa 

University of Padova 

via Trieste 63 

35131 Padova 

Italy 

acesar@math.unipd.it 

 

Cherdantsev Mikhail 

Cardiff University 

School of Mathematics, Senghennydd Road 

CF24 4AG Cardiff 

UK 

CherdantsevM@gmail.com 

 

Cherfils Laurence 

University of La Rochelle 

avenue Michel Crepeau 

17042 La Rochelle 

France 

laurence.cherfils@univ-lr.fr 

 

Chipot Michel 

University of Zurich 

Winterthurerstr 190 

8057 Zurich 

Switzerland 

m.m.chipot@math.uzh.ch 

 

Cicalese Marco 

Federico II 

via Cintia Monte S. Angelo 

80126 Napoli 

Italia 

cicalese@unina.it 

 

Cingolani Silvia 

Politecnico di Bari 

Via Orabona 4 

70125 Bari 

Italy 

s.cingolani@poliba.it 

 

Cioranescu Doina 

University Paris 6, Laboratoire J. L. Lions 

175 rue du Chevaleret 

75013 Paris 

France 

cioran@ann.jussieu.fr 

 

Cipriani Fabio 

Politecnico Milano 

Piazza Leonardo da Vinci 32 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

fabio.cipriani@polimi.it 

 

Conti Monica 

Politecnico di Milano 

Via Bonardi, 8 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

monica.conti@polimi.it 

 

Corbo Esposito Antonio 

Università di Cassino 

via Di Biasio n. 43 

3043 Cassino 

Italy 

corbo@unicas.it 

 

Covei Dragos-Patru 

Constantin Brancusi of Tg-Jiu 

Bld. Republicii, Nr. 1, 

210152 Târgu-Jiu 

Romania 

coveidragos@gmail.com 

 



Crasta Graziano 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

 P.le A. Moro 2 

185 Roma 

Italy 

crasta@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Crippa Gianluca 

Università di Parma 

viale G.P. Usberti 53/A (Campus) 

43100 Parma 

Italy 

gianluca.crippa@unipr.it 

 

D'Onofrio Luigi 

Università degli Studi di Napoli "Parthenope" 

via Medina 40 

80132 Napoli 

Italy 

donofrio@uniparthenope.it 

 

Dabrowski Konrad 

Nicolaus Copernicus University 

Chopina 12/18 

87-100 Toru? 

Poland 

konradd@mat.uni.torun.pl 

 

Dall'Acqua Anna 

Otto-von-Guericke Universität Magdeburg 

Universitätsplatz 2 

39106 Magdeburg 

Germany 

anna.dallacqua@ovgu.de 

 

De Laire André 

Pierre et Marie Curie - Paris 6 

175, rue du Chevaleret 

75013 Paris 

France 

delaire@ann.jussieu.fr 

 

Del Pino Manuel 

Universidad de Chile 

Blanco Encalada 2120 Piso 5 

N/A Santiago 

Chile 

ma.delpino@yahoo.com 

 

Di Gironimo Patrizia 

Facultà di Scienze M.F.N. di Salerno 

Via Ponte Don Melillo 

84084 Fisciano (SA) 

Italy 

pdigironimo@unisa.it 

 

Dlotko Tomasz 

Silesian University 

Bankowa 14 

40-060 Katowice 

Poland 

tdlotko@ux2.math.us.edu.pl 

 

Dokuchaev Nikolai 

Trent University 

1600 West Bank Drive 

K9J 7B8 Peterborough 

Canada 

nikolaidokuchaev@trentu.ca 

 

Donato Patrizia 

University de Rouen 

Laboratoire de Mathematiques Raphael Sal 

Avenue de l'Universite, B.P. 12 

76801 Saint Etienne du Rouvray 

France 

patrizia.donato@univ-rouen.fr 

 

Duzaar Frank 

Universität Erlangen-Nuremberg 

Bismarckstr. 1 1/2 

91054 Erlangen 

Germany 

duzaar@mi.uni-erlangen.de 

 

Faella Luisa 

Università degli Studi di Cassino 

via G. di Biasio, 43 

3043 Cassino (Fr) 

Italy 

l.faella@unicas.it 

 

Felli Veronica 

Università di Milano Bicocca 

Via Cozzi 53 

20125 Milano 

Italy 

veronica.felli@unimib.it 

 

Fiodo Ornella 

Facoltà di Ingegniere di Napoli "Federico II" 

Via Cintia 

80126 Naples 

Italy 

 

Franken Norbert 

RWTH Aachen University 

Templergraben 55 

52062 Aachen 

Germany 

franken@instmath.rwth-aachen.de 

 



Freiberg Uta 

University of Jena 

Ernst-Abbe-Platz 2 

7743 Jena 

Germany 

uta.freiberg@uni-jena.de 

 

Galvão-Sousa Bernardo 

McMaster University 

158 Albany Ave, Apt 3 

M5R 3C6 Toronto 

Canada 

beni@mcmaster.ca 

 

Gatti Stefania 

Università di Modena e Reggio Emilia 

via Campi 213/B 

I-41100 Modena 

Italy 

stefania.gatti@unimore.it 

 

Gaudiello Antonio 

Università di Cassino 

via G. Di Biasio 43 

3043 Cassino 

Italy 

gaudiell@unina.it 

 

Ghezzar Mohamed Amine 

CFPT Sonatrach 

BP 217 RP 

27000 Mostaganem 

Algeria 

ghezzar_amine@hotmail.com 

 

Giachetti Daniela 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via Scarpa,10 

161 Rome 

Italy 

giachetti@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Giacomelli Lorenzo 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

 Dipartimento MeMoMat - Via Scarpa, 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

giacomelli@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Gianni Roberto 

Università di Roma La Sapieza 

Via Scarpa n. 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

gianni@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Gilardi Gianni 

Università di Pavia 

Via Ferrata 1 

27100 Pavia 

Italy 

gianni.gilardi@unipv.it 

 

Giorgi Tiziana 

New Mexico State University 

P.O. Box 30001 

88003-8001 Las Cruces 

New Mexico - USA 

tgiorgi@nmsu.edu 

 

Grasselli Maurizio 

Politecnico di Milano 

Via E. Bonardi, 9 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

maurizio.grasselli@polimi.it 

 

Graziani Daniele 

Nice sophia antipolis 

2004 routes des lucioles BP 93 sophia antipolos 

6902 Nice 

France 

daniele.graziani@gmail.com 

 

Greco Luigi 

Università degli Studi di Napoli "Federico II" 

Via Cintia 

80126 Napoli 

Italy 

luigreco@unina.it 

 

Grishina Galina 

Bauman Moscow State Technical University 

Dept. of Applied Math. 

2-nd Baumanskaya, 5 

105005 Moscow 

Russia 

galinavg@mtu-net.ru, galinavg@yandex.ru 

 Guesmia Senoussi 

University of Zurich 

Winterthurerstrasse 190 

CH-8057 Zürich 

Switzerland 

senoussi.guesmia@math.uzh.ch 

 

Guido Daniele 

Roma "Tor Vergata" 

via ricerca scientifica, 1 

133 Rome 

Italy 

guido@mat.uniroma2.it 

 



Habermann Jens 

Universität Erlangen 

Bismarckstr. 1 1/2 

91054 Erlangen 

Germany 

habermann@mi.uni-erlangen.de 

 

Hadiji Rejeb 

Universtiy Paris 12 

61 Avenue du Général de Gaulle 

940110 Créteil 

France 

hadiji@univ-paris12.fr 

 

Hussein Manal 

Université des Sciences et Technologies de Lille 

Bât. M2 

59655 Villeneuve d?Ascq 

France 

Manal.Hussein@math.univ-lille1.fr 

 

Isola Tommaso 

Roma "Tor Vergata" 

via della Ricerca Scientifica, 1 

173 Rome 

Italy 

isola@mat.uniroma2.it 

 

Kabeya Yoshitsugu 

Osaka Prefecture University 

Gakuencho, 1-1 

599-8531 Sakai 

Japan 

kabeya@ms.osakafu-u.ac.jp 

 

Kamotski Ilya (represented by) Natalia Babych 

University of Bath, Mathematical Sciences 

Claverton Down 

BA2 7AY Bath 

UK 

ivk20@bath.ac.uk 

 

Kilpeläinen Tero 

University of Jyväskylä 

PO Box 35 

40014 yväskylä 

Finland 

tero.kilpelainen@jyu.fi 

 

Kolpakov Alexander 

SibGUTI 

324, Bld.95, 9th November str. 

630009 Novosibirsk 

Russia 

algk@ngs.ru 

 

Kopfová Jana 

Siliesian University, Opava 

Na Rybníčku 1 

746 01 Opava 

Czech Republic 

jana.kopfova@math.slu.cz 

 

Kordulova Petra 

Silesian University in Opava 

Na Rybnicku 1 

74601 Opava 

Czech Republic 

Petra.Kordulova@math.slu.cz 

 

Kristensen Jan 

University of Oxford 

24--29 St Giles 

OX1 3LB Oxford 

England 

kristens@maths.ox.ac.uk 

 

Kubica Adam 

Warsaw Univesity of Technology 

pl. Politechniki 1 

00-661 Warsaw 

Poland 

a.kubica@mini.pw.edu.pl 

 

Kurzke Matthias 

Universität Bonn 

Wegelerstrasse 10 

53115 Bonn 

Germany 

kurzke@iam.uni-bonn.de 

 

Kyed Mads 

RWTH Aachen University 

Nizzaallee 46 A 

52072 Aachen 

Germany 

kyed@instmath.rwth-aachen.de 

 

Lancia Maria Rosaria 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

lancia@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Leone Chiara 

Federico II of Naples 

Via Cintia 

80126 Naples 

Italy 

chileone@unina.it 

 



Leoni Fabiana 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

P.le A, Moro 5 

185 Rome 

Italy 

leoni@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Loheac Jean-Pierre 

Ecole centrale de Lyon 

36 avenue Guy-de-Collongu 

69134 Ecully cedex 

France 

Jean-Pierre.Loheac@ec-lyon.fr 

 

Marchi Claudio 

Università di Padova 

via Trieste 63 

35121 Padova 

Italy 

marchi@math.unipd.it 

 

Mesloub Said 

King Saud University 

56 

11451 Riyadh 

Saud Arabia 

mesloubs@yahoo.com 

 

Messaoudi Salim 

KFUPM 

Prince Faisal Street 

31261 Dhahran 

Saudi Arabia 

messaoud@kfupm.edu.sa 

 

Micheletti Anna Maria 

Università di Pisa 

Via Buonarroti 1/c 

56127 Pisa 

Italy 

a.micheletti@dma.unipi.it 

 

Millot Vincent 

University Paris Diderot - Paris 7 

175 rue du Chevaleret 

75013 Paris 

France 

millot@math.jussieu.fr 

 

Mingione Giuseppe 

Università di Parma 

Viale Usberti 53/a 

I-43100 Parma 

Italy 

giuseppe.mingione@unipr.it 

 

Miranville Alain 

Université de Poitiers 

SP2MI 

86962 Futuroscope Chasseneuil 

France 

miranv@math.univ-poitiers.fr 

 

Molle Riccardo 

Roma "Tor Vergata" 

Ricerca Scientifica, 1 

133 Roma 

Italia 

molle@mat.uniroma2.it 

 

Monsurrò Sara 

Università di Salerno 

Via Ponte don Melillo 

84084 Fisciano (SA) 

Italy 

smonsurr@unisa.it 

 

Montecchiari Piero 

Università Politecnica delle Marche 

via Brecce bianche 

60131 Ancona 

Italy 

p.montecchiari@univpm.it 

 

Montefusco Eugenio 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

pzle Aldo Moro 5 

185 Roma 

Italy 

montefusco@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Moscariello Gioconda 

Università di Napoli "Federico II" 

Dipartimento di Matematica e Applicazioni 

80126 Napoli 

Italy 

gmoscari@unina.it 

 

Moschini Luisa 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via A. Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

moschini@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Moser Roger 

University of Bath 

Claverton Down 

BA2 7AY Bath 

United Kingdom 

r.moser@bath.ac.uk 

 



Motreanu Viorica 

University of Zurich 

Winterthurerstrasse 190 

CH-8057 Zurich 

Switzerland 

viorica.motreanu@math.uzh.ch 

 

Namlyeyeva Yuliya 

Institute of Applied Mathematics  

and Mechanics of NAS of Ukraine 

R. Luxemburg, 74 

83114 Donetsk 

Ukraine 

namleeva@yahoo.com 

 Naumann Joachim 

Humboldt University Berlin 

Rudower Chaussee 25 

12489 Berlin 

Bundesrepublik Deutschland 

jnaumann@math.hu-berlin.de 

 

Ninomiya Hirokazu 

Ryukoku University 

1-5 Yokotani, Seta 

520-2194 Otsu 

Japan 

ninomiya@rins.ryukoku.ac.jp 

 

Nolasco Margherita 

University of L'Aquila 

Via Vetoio, Coppito 

I-67010 L'Aquila 

Italy 

nolasco@univaq.it 

 

Ozsari Turker 

University of Virginia 

962 Barracks Farm Rd 

22901 Charlottesville 

Turkey 

tozsari@gmail.com 

 

Panasenko Grigory 

University of Jean Monnet 

23, rue P.Michelon 

42023 Saint Etienne 

France 

grigory.panasenko@univ-st-etienne.fr 

 

Passarelli di Napoli Antonia 

University of Naples "Federico II" 

Via Cintia 

80126 Naples 

Italy 

antpassa@unina.it 

 

Pellacci Benedetta 

Università di Napoli "Parthenope" 

Centro Direzionale Isola C4, Napoli 

80143 Napoli 

Italia 

benedetta.pellacci@uniparthenope.it 

 

Perez M. Eugenia 

University of Cantabria 

Av. de los Castros s/n 

39005 Santander 

Spain 

meperez@unican.es 

 

Petcu Madalina 

Université de Poitiers 

Boulevard Marie et Pierre Curie 

86962 Futuroscope, Chasseneuil 

France 

Madalina.Petcu@math.univ-poitiers.fr 

 

Petrelli Luca 

Mount St Mary's University 

16300 Old Emmitsburg Rd 

21727 Emmitsburg 

USA 

petrelli@msmary.edu 

 

Petzeltova Hana 

Institute of Mathematics AS CR 

Zitna 25 

11567 Praha 1 

Czech Republic 

petzelt@math.cas.cz 

 

Pierre Morgan 

Université de Poitiers 

Teleport 2 - BP 30179 - Bd Marie et Pierre Curie 

86962 Chasseneuil 

France 

pierre@math.univ-poitiers.fr 

 

Pisante Giovanni 

Seconda Università di Napoli 

via Vivaldi, 43 

81100 Caserta 

Italy 

giovanni.pisante@unina2.it 

 

Polacik Peter 

University of Minnesota, School of Mathematics 

206 Church Street 

55455 Minneapolis, MN 

USA 

polacik@math.umn.edu 

 



Porretta Alessio 

Università di Roma Tor Vergata 

Via della Ricerca Scientifica 1 

133 Roma 

Italy 

porretta@mat.uniroma2.it 

 

Prazak Dalibor 

Charles University 

Sokolovska 83 

185 75 Prague 

Czech Republic 

prazak@karlin.mff.cuni.cz 

 

Pucci Patrizia 

Università degli Studi di Perugia 

Dipartimento di Matematica e Informatica 

6123 Perugia 

Italy 

pucci@dipmat.unipg.it 

 

Punzo Fabio 

Università di Roma Sapienza  

Piazzale Aldo Moro, 2 

185 Roma 

Italy 

punzo@mat.uniroma1.it 

 

Ragoub Lakhdar 

Alyamamah University 

Madina street 

45180 Riyadh 11512 

Saudi Arabia 

radhkla@hotmail.com, l_ragoub@alyamamah.edu.sa 

 

Ramos Miguel 

University of Lisbon 

CMAF, Avenida Prof. Gama Pinto, 2 

1649-003 Lisboa 

Portugal 

mramos@ptmat.fc.ul.pt 

 

Reiter Philipp 

RWTH Aachen 

Templergraben 55 

52062 Aachen 

Germany 

reiter@instmath.rwth-aachen.de 

 

Roeser Frank 

RWTH Aachen University 

Templergraben 55 

52062 Aachen 

Germany 

roeser@instmath.rwth-aachen.de 

 

Rossi Luca 

Università di Padova 

Via Trieste, 63 

35121 Padova 

Italy 

lucar@math.unipd.it 

 

Ruf Bernhard 

Università degli Studi di Milano 

Via Saldini 50 

20133 Milano 

Italy 

bernhard.ruf@unimi.it 

 

Rybka Piotr 

The University of Warsaw 

Banacha 2 

02-097 Warszawa 

Poland 

rybka@mimuw.edu.pl 

 

Sandier Etienne 

Université Paris-Est 

61, Avenue du Général de Gaulle 

94010 Créteil cedex 

france 

sandier@univ-paris12.fr 

 

Sbordone Carlo 

Università di Napoli "federico II" 

Via Cintia 

80126 Napoli 

Italy 

sbordone@unina.it 

 

Scheven Christoph 

Universität Erlangen 

Bismarckstraße 1 1/2 

91054 Erlangen 

Germany 

scheven@mi.uni-erlangen.de 

 

Schimperna Giulio 

Università di Pavia 

Via Terenzi, 13 

27100 Pavia 

Italy 

giusch04@unipv.it 

 

Schmidt Thomas 

University Erlangen-Nuremberg 

Bismarckstr. 1 1/2 

91056 Erlangen 

Germany 

schmidt@mi.uni-erlangen.de 

 



Semenov Vladimir 

Kuzbass Regional Institute of Education Employees 

ul.Tuhachevskogo 25B 

650070 Kemerovo 

Russia 

visemenov@rambler.ru 

 

Serfaty Sylvia 

Université Paris 6 and Courant Institute 

175 rue du Chevaleret 

75013 Paris 

France 

serfaty@cims.nyu.edu 

 

Servadei Raffaella 

Università della Calabria 

Ponte Pietro Bucci, 31 B 

87036 Cosenza 

Italy 

servadei@mat.unical.it 

 

Sforza Daniela 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

via Antonio Scarpa 16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

sforza@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Shafrir Itai 

Technion I.I.T. 

Technion City 

32000 Haifa 

Israel 

shafrir@math.technion.ac.il 

 

Shahmurova Aida 

Okan University 

Akfirat 

34959 Istanbul 

Turkey 

aida.sahmurova@okan.edu.tr 

 

Shakhmurov Veli 

Okan University 

Akfirat 

34959 Istanbul 

Turkey 

veli.sahmurov@okan.edu.tr 

 

Shirakawa Ken 

Kobe University 

1-1 Rokkodai, Nada 

657-8501 Kobe 

Japan 

sirakawa@cs.kobe-u.ac.jp 

 

Skakauskas Vladas 

University of Vilnius 

24 Naugarduko 

3225 Vilnius 

Lithuania 

vladas.skakauskas@maf.vu.lt 

 

Stroffolini Bianca 

Università di Napoli Federico II 

Via Cintia 

80126 Napoli 

Italia 

bstroffo@unina.it 

 

Suslina Tatiana 

St.Petersburg State University 

Ul\'yanovskaya 3, Petrodvorets 

198504 St.Petersburg 

RUSSIA 

suslina@list.ru 

 

Tabrizidooz Hamid Reza 

Isfahan University of Technology 

Emam Khomeini Street 

8415683111 Esfahan 

Iran 

htabrizidooz@math.iut.ac.ir 

 

Tarzia Domingo 

Conicet - Univ. Austral 

Paraguay 1950 

S2000FZF Rosario 

Argentina 

DTarzia@austral.edu.ar 

 

Tatar Nasser-eddine 

King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals 

Lina Street No. 6229 

31261 Dhahran 

Saudi Arabia 

tatarn@kfupm.edu.sa 

 

Tice Ian 

Brown University 

182 George St. 

2912 Providence 

USA 

ian_tice@brown.edu 

 

Tuomela Jukka 

University of Joensuu 

PL 111 

80101 Joensuu 

Finland 

jukka.tuomela@joensuu.fi 

 



Valente Vanda 

IAC-CNR 

Via dei Taurini, 19 

185 Rome 

Italy 

valente@iac.rm.cnr.it 

 

Vasyunin Vasily 

Steklov Institute 

27, Fontanka 

191023 St.Petersburg 

Russia 

vasyunin@pdmi.ras.ru 

 

Velazquez Juan 

Instituto de Ciencias Matematicas  

(CSIC-UAM-UC3M-UCM) 

Facultad de Matemáticas, Universidad Complutense 

28040 Madrid 

Spain 

JJ_Velazquez@mat.ucm.es 

 

Verde Anna 

University Federico II of Naples 

via Cintia 

80126 Naples 

Italy 

anverde@unina.it 

 

Vergara Caffarelli Giorgio 

Università di Roma Sapienza  

Via A. Scarpa 16 

161 Rome 

Italy 

vergara@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Vitolo Antonio 

University of Salerno 

p. Grahamstown 

84084 Fisciano (Salerno) 

Italy 

vitolo@unisa.it 

 

Vivaldi Maria Agostina 

Università di Roma Sapienza 

Via A. Scarpa n°16 

161 Roma 

Italy 

vivaldi@dmmm.uniroma1.it 

 

Winter Niki 

RWTH Aachen University 

Sebastianstraße 18 

52066 Aachen 

Germany 

winter@instmath.rwth-aachen.de 

 

Yakubov Yakov 

Tel-Aviv University 

Levanon str. 

69978 Tel-Aviv 

Israel 

yakubov@post.tau.ac.il 

 

Yamada Yoshio 

Waseda University 

3-4-1 Ohkubo, Shinjuku-ku 

169-8555 Tokyo 

Japan 

yamada@waseda.jp 

 

Yechoui Akila 

The Abdul Salam International Centre  

for Theoretical Physical 

34014 Trieste 

Italy 

ayechoui@ictp.it 

 

Yeressian Karen 

University of Zurich 

Winterthurerstrasse 190 

8057 Zurich 

Switzerland 

karen.yeressian@math.uzh.ch 

 

Zhikov Vasily 

Vladimir State University of Arts 

Prospect Stroiteley, 11 

600024 Vladimir 

Russia 

zhikov@vladggu.ru 

 

 


